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Jezdec
MICHAL PRÁŠEK
MIROSLAV POPOV
KAREL PEŠEK
MATĚJ SKÁCEL
JAKUB HORYNA
JAN SKOUPÝ
ŠTĚPÁN LEOŠ KOHOUTEK
ZDENĚK KLIMEŠ ml.
VOJTĚCH VANĚK
SAMUEL ANGER
DAVID HENCL ml.
DANIEL KADANÍK
MARTIN MIKULEC
MARTIN ZÍTKO
LUKÁŠ FIKKER
MATĚJ HAKL
PAVEL HABRDA
LUDĚK KULHÁNEK
VLADIMÍR MAŠEK
VÁCLAV KAHL
TOMÁŠ ZDAŘIL

R1. N.čas
1:02.991
1:03.741
1:05.376
1:05.387
1:05.664
1:05.151
1:05.240
1:06.489
1:06.217
1:05.632
1:07.369
1:06.760
1:08.159
1:07.478
1:08.654
1:06.650
1:09.553
1:08.535
1:08.381
1:10.364
1:10.628

R2. N.čas
1:02.228
1:03.140
1:04.437
1:04.522
1:04.562
1:04.655
1:04.881
1:04.959
1:05.125
1:05.434
1:06.018
1:06.036
1:06.312
1:06.331
1:06.555
1:06.809
1:07.035
1:07.282
1:07.406
1:08.779
1:10.082

Celkový nejl. čas
1:02.228
1:03.140
1:04.437
1:04.522
1:04.562
1:04.655
1:04.881
1:04.959
1:05.125
1:05.434
1:06.018
1:06.036
1:06.312
1:06.331
1:06.555
1:06.650
1:07.035
1:07.282
1:07.406
1:08.779
1:10.082

Vytištěno: 3.7.2021 12:00:16

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu: Jan Mejstřík

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RIVAL TROPHY 2021
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 MT1+MT2

Kartarena Cheb 1,202 Km


